MIDNIGHT MISSION 10K RUN/WALK
FEMALE RESULTS

Line Through = Disqualified

Overall Runners

Place Bib # Name Time
Age Divisions
Bib # Name Time
0 - 12 Division
529 Ramirez, Blanca 00:55:28.853
13 - 16 Division
716 Martinez, Samantha 1:09:57.516
17 - 24 Division
904 Yanez, Guadalupe 00:40:42.053
908 Badillo, Luz 00:48:37.646
709 Lobos, Cristina 00:51:51.823
785  Tulfo, Claire 00:54:02.353
827 Morrison, Nina 00:56:19.020
779 Tirado, Pamela 00:57:09.330
828 Nazarian, Dalar 1:02:09.946
704 Lehmann, Hannah 1:14:19.950
25 - 39 Division
825 Moats, Joy 00:33:23.546
916 Clow, Gillian 00:38:18.110
653 Doyle, Allison 00:41:05.426
912 Tartof, Sara 00:41:57.200
901 Wilson, Sarah 00:43:37.666
771 Sturges, Erica 00:45:38.600
664  Frost, Natalie 00:46:52.216
753 Robles, Celina 00:46:57.433
624 Betten, Irina 00:47:32.393
650 Davila, Priscilla 00:49:55.656
668 Guevara, Luz 00:50:31.536
636 Choi, Sylvia 00:50:47.743
644 Crans Yoon, Angelina 00:50:52.336
662 Forrest, Sara 00:51:39.473
739 Panos, Celeste 00:52:12.390
756 Ryan, Katey 00:52:25.456
711 Macias, Angela 00:52:41.250
632 Castro, Gabby 00:52:45.826
818 Juarez, Sylvia 00:52:54.360
917 Delgado, Sandra 00:53:04.733
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Hernandez, Jennifer
Last, Athena
Hyde, Nikki
Magaldi, Michelle
Sempert, Liz
Tuckerman, Erin
Davidson, Elyse
Norton, Allison
Knowlton, Katie
Kimbel, Amy
Westhoff, Jennifer
Luza, Julia
Contreras, Brenda
Deleon, Ashley
Brugger, Alexa
Bagaforo, Floriza
Sugi, Michelle
Harrell, Lauren
Oscco, Artiesheia
Guevara, Luz
Dudley, Catherine
Mina, Park
Figueroa, Michelle
Cruz, Judely
Gutierrez, Estella
Chao, Chun
Montanez, Jessica
Bayer, Stephanie
Clark, Erin

Jovel, Yessica
Stemp, Elease
Hsiao, Kai

Wang, Julie

Garcia, Sandra

00:53:06.756
00:53:19.713
00:53:56.540
00:54:01.743
00:54:19.200
00:54:20.716
00:55:09.130
00:55:22.006
00:55:35.900
00:56:30.676
00:56:46.526
00:56:49.510
00:57:00.053
00:57:30.203
00:58:05.770
00:59:36.716
1:00:09.780
1:00:16.340
1:01:24.050
1:02:16.560
1:02:18.293
1:04:45.460
1:05:46.240
1:06:25.610
1:07:01.736
1:07:10.410
1:07:54.236
1:09:24.433
1:11:34.716
1:12:16.086
1:12:48.720
1:13:42.233
1:15:53.873
1:15:55.026

40 - 54 Division

Aguilar, Myrna
Bender, Jennifer
Kelly, James
Atlee, Elizabeth
Adams, Katharine
Trujillo, Tanya
Frick, Patricia
Weikel, Christy
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749
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724
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736
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348

748
911
722
794
244
533

Prince, Gretchen
Da Costa, Claudia
Levy, Sarah
Villagomez, Helen
Meed, Toni
Morrison, Debbie
Campbell, Monica
Sells, Joanne
Sands, Rosemary
Shenkenberg, Martha
Davidson, Suzanne
Valencia, Ana
Grijalva, Karla
Barrett, Carolyn
Forlani, Lyla
Matteson, Korelan
Taylor, Dianne
Mitose, Isabel
Bonic, Evie
Schnaidt, Cynthia
Mejia, Maggie
Razo, Marcela

Wu, Jenny
Miranda, Yamilett
Korkosz, Christine
Quintero-Mora, Jessyka
Ochoa, Guillermina
Bernard, Kelly
Mitchell, Juliet

00:51:43.403
00:51:50.936
00:53:38.423
00:54:10.693
00:55:08.540
00:56:25.846
00:57:34.486
00:58:02.163
00:58:04.216
00:58:04.796
00:58:18.950
00:58:56.416
1:00:34.033
1:02:57.693
1:04:19.930
1:04:57.970
1:07:15.910
1:08:10.500
1:08:22.993
1:08:29.656
1:08:49.716
1:09:19.713
1:12:20.050
1:13:39.720
1:15:54.210
1:18:11.786
1:18:18.943
1:19:54.200
1:27:04.206

55 - 69 Division

Ray-Malone, Carol
Campo, Susan
Mills, Euri

Wesley, Patricia
Vera, Castillo

Moore, Dory

1:00:14.163
1:01:57.693
1:14:45.506
1:15:00.870
1:19:25.276
1:21:29.780
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